The Jomitek Lightning Sensor –
Sealed flexhose with feedthrough
Datasheet as of February 2. 2026
www.jomitek.dk Powerful solutions
      Jomitek ∙ Skovlytoften 22 ∙ DK-2840 Holte ∙ Denmark  Phone: +45 4546 1415
Main product features
 Sealed cable conduit for mounting and protecting
external cable routing to the LSA

note that the minimum Ethernet cable bending radii is
50mm.
Ordering information
Either use own OEM part number or use:
LSA-SEALED-FLEXHOSE-FEEDTHROUGH J710 00070 001
Relevant cable assemblies which must be ordered at the same time, for pre-assembly purposes. Replace xxx's with required
cable length in decimeters:
Product ID Product name
Surface
material Screening
Temp.
range
Lowest
IP rating Cable length
J70000048xxx LSA-ETH-RJ45IP67-RJ45IP20 PUR Double -25° to 90° 20 Acc. to order
J70000060xxx LSA-ETH-M12X-RJ45IP20 PUR Single -25° to 90° 20 Acc. to order
J70000080xxx LSA-ETH-M12X-RJ45IP67 PUR Double -25° to 90° 67 Acc. to order
J71000064xxx LSA-ETH-M12X-M12A PUR Double -25° to 90° 67 Acc. to order
J71000065xxx LSA-ETH-M12X-M12X PUR Double -25° to 90° 67 Acc. to order
J70000060xxx LSA-ETH-M12X-RJ45IP20 PUR Single -25° to 90° 20 Acc. to order
J73000036001 MAGNET-CABLE-TIE N/A N/A -40° to 80° N/A N/A
Note that it is recommended to order the LSA incl. bracket in the same order as the cable and flexhose+feedthrough, as the
full package will then be pre-assembled from factory.